August 17 ...
07:00 Breakfast — first floor Buffet-Restaurant = 4

08:00 By bus ... Visit fo Weihsien Concentration Camp, P '
Unveil Ceremony of Eric Liddell's statue, ' g2 e &, 9 VB
Book lssuing Ceremony od Weihsien Camp. R, T 2 P ' i
12:00 Lunch in Dongfang Hotel — first floor buffet_—res’raurant / J \ ‘I\_.‘ i’tﬂ } % _
14:00 Wrapping ceremony of film: "The Last Race” and Slip Carefully
Documentary "The Forgotten Weihsien Concentration Camp” | 7

16:30 Kite flying show and banquet of Wrapping Ceremony of film ° : v §
The Last Race and documentary of: "The Forgotten Weilisien Con- : g

centration Camp" in Binhai.
20-00 Return to Dongfang HOTel ...
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Lope

Gordon Fitzgerald
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Patrick
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Ernest Joseph
Rose Matilda/Zita

Nationality

British
British
Belgian
American
Indian
British
British
Belgian
Belgian
Belgian
Belghan
American
British
Iranian
Iranian
Iranian
Filipino
British
British
British
Australian
Belgian
Eritish
American

09.04.77
22.09.18
1806
1801
18.05.94
13.12.29
20.02.31
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Mark Butcher's Daughter: XuYilin ...



Dierdre Johnson, ... Pierre and Janette Ley-Pander ...

Cheryl Tosh ... Ruth and Brian Kerry ...
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akan Daniel Torjesen ...
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... on our way from Binhai to the Dongfang Hotel and a good's night sleep ...




